
Yksityiskohtaiset tulokset 
Kynttilähypyt 2016, Tikkurila, 26.11.2016 

Perhemerkki, laudalta 

1. Aino ja Suvi Ojanperä 
100A 1 1,0 5,0 5,0 5,0          15,00 15,00 15,00 15,00 1. 
200A 1 1,0 5,0 5,0 4,5          14,50 14,50 29,50 29,50 1. 
101A 1 1,0 4,0 4,5 4,0          12,50 12,50 42,00 42,00  
 3,0 4,7 4,8 4,5               

Timanttimerkki 

1. Roope Rundgren 
103B 5 1,7 7,0 6,0 6,5          19,50 33,15 33,15 33,15 1. 
403B 7,5 2,1 6,5 7,0 6,5          20,00 42,00 75,15 75,15 1. 
301C 5 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,0          18,00 28,80 103,95 103,95 1. 
5231D 5 2,1 6,0 6,0 6,5          18,50 38,85 142,80 142,80 1. 
105B 7,5 2,4 5,5 5,5 6,0          17,00 40,80 183,60 183,60 1. 
405C 7,5 2,7 5,5 5,5 5,5          16,50 44,55 228,15 228,15 1. 
5233D 5 2,5 5,0 4,5 5,0          14,50 36,25 264,40 264,40 1. 
612B 7,5 1,8 6,5 6,0 6,0          18,50 33,30 297,70 297,70  
 9,4 6,0 5,8 6,0               
2. Joona Heinonen   
103B 10 1,6 6,0 5,5 5,5          17,00 27,20 27,20 27,20 2. 
403B 7,5 2,1 6,5 7,0 6,0          19,50 40,95 68,15 68,15 2. 
201B 7,5 1,8 4,0 4,0 5,0          13,00 23,40 91,55 91,55 2. 
5231D 7,5 2,0 6,5 6,5 6,5          19,50 39,00 130,55 130,55 2. 
405C 7,5 2,7 5,0 6,0 5,5          16,50 44,55 175,10 175,10 2. 
107C 10 2,7 4,5 4,5 5,0          14,00 37,80 212,90 212,90 2. 
5235D 10 2,8 6,0 6,0 6,0          18,00 50,40 263,30 263,30 2. 
614B 10 2,4 5,0 4,0 5,0          14,00 33,60 296,90 296,90  
 10,6 5,4 5,4 5,6               

 

 

 



Pronssimerkki 

1. Greta Avonius 
100A 3 1,0 6,5 7,0 6,5          20,00 20,00 20,00 20,00 1. 
200A 3 1,0 6,5 7,0 6,5          20,00 20,00 40,00 40,00 1. 
TK 3 1,0 6,0 6,0 5,5          17,50 17,50 57,50 57,50 1. 
401C 1 1,4 6,0 6,0 5,5          17,50 24,50 82,00 82,00 1. 
201C 1 1,5 4,5 4,5 4,5          13,50 20,25 102,25 102,25 2. 
103C 1 1,6 5,5 6,0 5,5          17,00 27,20 129,45 129,45  
 4,5 5,8 6,1 5,7               
2. Meri Parvinen   
100A 3 1,0 6,0 6,0 6,0          18,00 18,00 18,00 18,00 2. 
200A 3 1,0 5,5 7,0 6,5          19,00 19,00 37,00 37,00 2. 
TK 3 1,0 6,5 6,0 6,5          19,00 19,00 56,00 56,00 2. 
401C 1 1,4 6,5 6,0 6,0          18,50 25,90 81,90 81,90 2. 
301C 1 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,0          16,00 25,60 107,50 107,50 1. 
103C 1 1,6 4,5 4,5 4,5          13,50 21,60 129,10 129,10  
 4,6 5,8 5,8 5,8               
3. Mari Mailasalo   
100A 3 1,0 5,0 5,5 5,5          16,00 16,00 16,00 16,00 9. 
200A 3 1,0 5,5 6,0 6,0          17,50 17,50 33,50 33,50 4. 
TK 3 1,0 5,5 5,0 6,0          16,50 16,50 50,00 50,00 6. 
201C 1 1,5 5,5 5,5 4,5          15,50 23,25 73,25 73,25 6. 
301C 1 1,6 4,5 5,0 4,5          14,00 22,40 95,65 95,65 5. 
103C 1 1,6 5,5 6,0 6,5          18,00 28,80 124,45 124,45  
 4,7 5,3 5,5 5,5               
4. Saana Lågas   
100A 3 1,0 4,5 5,0 5,0          14,50 14,50 14,50 14,50 10. 
200A 3 1,0 6,0 5,5 5,5          17,00 17,00 31,50 31,50 10. 
TK 3 1,0 6,0 7,0 7,0          20,00 20,00 51,50 51,50 4. 
101C 1 1,2 6,0 7,0 5,5          18,50 22,20 73,70 73,70 5. 
401C 1 1,4 5,5 5,5 5,0          16,00 22,40 96,10 96,10 3. 
201C 1 1,5 5,0 6,0 5,5          16,50 24,75 120,85 120,85  
 4,1 5,5 6,0 5,6               
5. Rafa Korhonen   
100A 3 1,0 5,5 5,0 6,0          16,50 16,50 16,50 16,50 7. 
200A 3 1,0 5,5 6,0 6,0          17,50 17,50 34,00 34,00 3. 
TK 3 1,0 5,5 5,5 5,5          16,50 16,50 50,50 50,50 5. 
101B 1 1,3 4,0 4,5 4,5          13,00 16,90 67,40 67,40 7. 
201A 1 1,7 5,5 5,5 5,5          16,50 28,05 95,45 95,45 6. 
401B 1 1,5 4,5 4,0 4,5          13,00 19,50 114,95 114,95  



 4,5 5,1 5,1 5,3               
6. Riikka Kauppinen   
100A 1 1,0 5,5 6,0 6,0          17,50 17,50 17,50 17,50 3. 
200A 1 1,0 5,5 5,0 5,5          16,00 16,00 33,50 33,50 4. 
TK 3 1,0 6,5 6,5 6,0          19,00 19,00 52,50 52,50 3. 
201A 1 1,7 4,5 5,0 4,5          14,00 23,80 76,30 76,30 3. 
401C 1 1,4 5,0 4,5 4,5          14,00 19,60 95,90 95,90 4. 
101C 1 1,2 5,0 5,0 5,0          15,00 18,00 113,90 113,90  
 4,3 5,3 5,3 5,3               
7. Joona Jäntti,    
100A 1 1,0 5,5 6,0 6,0          17,50 17,50 17,50 17,50 3. 
200A 1 1,0 6,0 5,0 5,0          16,00 16,00 33,50 33,50 4. 
TK 3 1,0 5,0 4,0 5,5          14,50 14,50 48,00 48,00 8. 
102C 1 1,4 6,5 6,5 5,5          18,50 25,90 73,90 73,90 4. 
401C 1 1,4 5,0 5,0 4,5          14,50 20,30 94,20 94,20 7. 
201A 1 1,7 4,0 3,5 4,0          11,50 19,55 113,75 113,75  
 4,5 5,3 5,0 5,1               
8. Vaula Mikkola   
100A 1 1,0 5,0 5,5 6,0          16,50 16,50 16,50 16,50 7. 
200A 1 1,0 5,0 5,5 6,0          16,50 16,50 33,00 33,00 8. 
TK 3 1,0 5,0 5,0 5,0          15,00 15,00 48,00 48,00 8. 
101B 1 1,3 5,0 4,5 4,5          14,00 18,20 66,20 66,20 8. 
201A 1 1,7 4,0 3,0 4,0          11,00 18,70 84,90 84,90 8. 
401C 1 1,4 4,0 4,0 4,5          12,50 17,50 102,40 102,40  
 4,4 4,7 4,6 5,0               
9. Anna-Karolina Zak, ,    
100A 1 1,0 5,0 6,0 6,0          17,00 17,00 17,00 17,00 6. 
200A 1 1,0 5,5 5,0 5,5          16,00 16,00 33,00 33,00 8. 
TK 3 1,0 4,5 4,5 4,5          13,50 13,50 46,50 46,50 10. 
101A 1 1,4 4,0 4,0 3,0          11,00 15,40 61,90 61,90 10. 
201A 1 1,7 4,0 3,5 3,5          11,00 18,70 80,60 80,60 10. 
401C 1 1,4 4,0 4,5 5,0          13,50 18,90 99,50 99,50  

 4,5 4,5 4,6 4,6               
10. Ella Kauppinen   
100A 1 1,0 5,5 6,0 6,0          17,50 17,50 17,50 17,50 3. 
200A 1 1,0 5,0 5,5 5,5          16,00 16,00 33,50 33,50 4. 
TK 3 1,0 5,0 5,0 5,0          15,00 15,00 48,50 48,50 7. 
101A 1 1,4 4,0 5,0 3,5          12,50 17,50 66,00 66,00 9. 
401C 1 1,4 4,0 4,5 4,0          12,50 17,50 83,50 83,50 9. 
201A 1 1,7 3,5 2,5 3,0          9,00 15,30 98,80 98,80  

 4,5 4,5 4,8 4,5               



Kultamerkki, 1 metri 

1. Odessa Käck,  
103B 1 1,7 6,5 7,5 7,5          21,50 36,55 36,55 36,55 1. 
401B 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 6,0          18,00 27,00 63,55 63,55 2. 
201B 1 1,6 6,5 6,0 7,0          19,50 31,20 94,75 94,75 1. 
301B 1 1,7 5,5 5,5 5,5          16,50 28,05 122,80 122,80 1. 
5122D 1 1,9 5,0 5,5 5,0          15,50 29,45 152,25 152,25 1. 
403C 1 2,2 6,0 6,0 5,5          17,50 38,50 190,75 190,75 1. 
104C 1 2,2 5,5 5,0 5,0          15,50 34,10 224,85 224,85 1. 
203C 1 2,0 4,0 4,0 4,0          12,00 24,00 248,85 248,85  
 6,4 5,6 5,7 5,7               
2. Wilma Perkiö,    
103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 6,5          19,50 33,15 33,15 33,15 2. 
401B 1 1,5 7,0 7,0 7,0          21,00 31,50 64,65 64,65 1. 
201B 1 1,6 6,0 6,0 5,5          17,50 28,00 92,65 92,65 2. 
301B 1 1,7 2,0 2,5 2,0          6,50 11,05 103,70 103,70 3. 
5122D 1 1,9 5,0 5,5 4,5          15,00 28,50 132,20 132,20 3. 
104C 1 2,2 4,5 4,5 4,5          13,50 29,70 161,90 161,90 3. 
403C 1 2,2 4,5 4,0 4,0          12,50 27,50 189,40 189,40 3. 
203C 1 2,0 5,0 5,5 5,0          15,50 31,00 220,40 220,40  
 6,4 5,1 5,2 4,9               
3. Daniel Kabonen   
103C 1 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,0          16,00 25,60 25,60 25,60 3. 
403C 1 2,2 5,5 5,5 4,5          15,50 34,10 59,70 59,70 3. 
201C 1 1,5 6,5 7,0 6,5          20,00 30,00 89,70 89,70 3. 
301C 1 1,6 6,0 5,0 5,0          16,00 25,60 115,30 115,30 2. 
5231D 1 2,1 4,5 5,0 4,5          14,00 29,40 144,70 144,70 2. 
105C 1 2,4 4,5 5,0 4,0          13,50 32,40 177,10 177,10 2. 
203C 1 2,0 4,0 4,5 4,5          13,00 26,00 203,10 203,10 2. 
303C 1 2,1 0,0 0,0 0,0          0,00 0,00 203,10 203,10  
 6,5 4,6 4,7 4,3               
4. Vasilisa Nazarova   
401B 1 1,5 4,0 3,0 3,5          10,50 15,75 15,75 15,75 4. 
201B 1 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,5          16,50 26,40 42,15 42,15 4. 
301C 1 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,0          18,00 28,80 70,95 70,95 4. 
5211A 1 1,8 4,5 4,5 4,0          13,00 23,40 94,35 94,35 4. 
103B 1 1,7 4,5 5,0 4,0          13,50 22,95 117,30 117,30 4. 
104C 1 2,2 3,5 3,0 3,0          9,50 20,90 138,20 138,20 4. 
403C 1 2,2 4,0 4,5 4,0          12,50 27,50 165,70 165,70 4. 
203C 1 2,0 4,0 4,5 4,5          13,00 26,00 191,70 191,70  



 6,4 4,5 4,5 4,3               

Hopeamerkki alle 11v 

1. Aya Lahtinen, ,  
EK 3 1,0 6,0 5,5 6,5          18,00 18,00 18,00 18,00 2. 
TK 3 1,0 5,0 5,5 5,5          16,00 16,00 34,00 34,00 3. 
401C 1 1,4 6,5 6,0 5,5          18,00 25,20 59,20 59,20 1. 
201C 1 1,5 5,0 5,5 5,0          15,50 23,25 82,45 82,45 2. 
301C 1 1,6 5,0 5,5 4,5          15,00 24,00 106,45 106,45 1. 
103C 1 1,6 6,5 7,0 6,5          20,00 32,00 138,45 138,45  
 8,1 5,7 5,8 5,6               
2. Enni Lax   
EK 3 1,0 7,0 5,5 6,5          19,00 19,00 19,00 19,00 1. 
TK 3 1,0 5,5 5,5 5,0          16,00 16,00 35,00 35,00 1. 
401C 1 1,4 5,5 5,5 5,0          16,00 22,40 57,40 57,40 3. 
402C 1 1,6 5,5 5,5 4,5          15,50 24,80 82,20 82,20 3. 
201C 1 1,5 5,5 5,5 5,0          16,00 24,00 106,20 106,20 2. 
103B 1 1,7 4,5 4,5 4,5          13,50 22,95 129,15 129,15  
 8,2 5,6 5,3 5,1               
3. Jade Hakala   
EK 3 1,0 6,0 5,5 6,5          18,00 18,00 18,00 18,00 2. 
TK 3 1,0 5,5 6,0 5,5          17,00 17,00 35,00 35,00 1. 
401C 1 1,4 6,0 5,5 5,0          16,50 23,10 58,10 58,10 2. 
201C 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 5,0          17,00 25,50 83,60 83,60 1. 
301C 1 1,6 5,0 4,5 4,0          13,50 21,60 105,20 105,20 3. 
103C 1 1,6 3,5 3,5 4,0          11,00 17,60 122,80 122,80  
 8,1 5,3 5,2 5,0               
4. Emilia Orava,    
EK 3 1,0 5,5 5,0 6,0          16,50 16,50 16,50 16,50 4. 
TK 3 1,0 4,0 4,0 3,5          11,50 11,50 28,00 28,00 5. 
103C 1 1,6 5,5 5,0 5,0          15,50 24,80 52,80 52,80 4. 
402C 1 1,6 5,0 4,5 4,0          13,50 21,60 74,40 74,40 4. 
201C 1 1,5 4,5 5,0 4,5          14,00 21,00 95,40 95,40 4. 
301C 1 1,6 4,5 4,5 4,5          13,50 21,60 117,00 117,00  
 8,3 4,8 4,7 4,6               
5. Eevi Haarahiltunen   
EK 3 1,0 5,0 5,5 5,0          15,50 15,50 15,50 15,50 5. 
TK 3 1,0 4,5 5,0 4,0          13,50 13,50 29,00 29,00 4. 
101C 1 1,2 5,0 4,5 5,0          14,50 17,40 46,40 46,40 5. 
401C 1 1,4 4,5 5,5 5,0          15,00 21,00 67,40 67,40 5. 



201C 1 1,5 4,0 3,5 3,5          11,00 16,50 83,90 83,90 5. 
103C 1 1,6 4,5 4,5 4,5          13,50 21,60 105,50 105,50  
 7,7 4,6 4,8 4,5               
6. Stepan Lavrent'ev,    
EK 3 1,0 4,0 4,5 4,5          13,00 13,00 13,00 13,00 6. 
TK 3 1,0 3,0 2,5 3,0          8,50 8,50 21,50 21,50 6. 
101C 1 1,2 5,0 4,5 4,5          14,00 16,80 38,30 38,30 6. 
401C 1 1,4 2,5 3,5 2,5          8,50 11,90 50,20 50,20 6. 
201C 1 1,5 4,0 4,5 4,0          12,50 18,75 68,95 68,95 6. 
102C 1 1,4 3,0 3,5 3,0          9,50 13,30 82,25 82,25  

 7,5 3,6 3,8 3,6               

Hopeamerkki 

1. Hilma Peijari,  
101B 1 1,3 6,5 7,5 6,5          20,50 26,65 26,65 26,65 1. 
401B 1 1,5 6,0 5,5 6,0          17,50 26,25 52,90 52,90 1. 
201C 1 1,5 7,0 7,0 7,0          21,00 31,50 84,40 84,40 1. 
301C 1 1,6 6,0 5,0 6,0          17,00 27,20 111,60 111,60 1. 
103C 1 1,6 5,5 5,0 5,5          16,00 25,60 137,20 137,20 1. 
402C 1 1,6 5,0 5,5 5,5          16,00 25,60 162,80 162,80  
 4,8 6,0 5,9 6,1               
2. Kerttu Janhunen,    
101B 1 1,3 6,0 6,0 6,0          18,00 23,40 23,40 23,40 3. 
401B 1 1,5 6,5 6,5 5,5          18,50 27,75 51,15 51,15 2. 
201B 1 1,6 6,5 6,5 6,5          19,50 31,20 82,35 82,35 2. 
301C 1 1,6 5,0 6,0 6,0          17,00 27,20 109,55 109,55 2. 
103C 1 1,6 5,5 5,0 5,0          15,50 24,80 134,35 134,35 2. 
402C 1 1,6 5,0 4,5 4,5          14,00 22,40 156,75 156,75  
 4,8 5,8 5,8 5,6               
3. Laura Ojala,    
101B 1 1,3 5,5 5,0 6,0          16,50 21,45 21,45 21,45 7. 
401B 1 1,5 6,0 5,0 5,5          16,50 24,75 46,20 46,20 4. 
201C 1 1,5 5,0 5,5 6,5          17,00 25,50 71,70 71,70 4. 
301C 1 1,6 4,0 6,0 5,5          15,50 24,80 96,50 96,50 3. 
103C 1 1,6 5,0 5,5 5,5          16,00 25,60 122,10 122,10 3. 
402C 1 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,5          16,50 26,40 148,50 148,50  
 4,8 5,2 5,4 5,8               
4. Oona Kuusala   
101C 1 1,2 6,5 6,0 6,5          19,00 22,80 22,80 22,80 4. 
401C 1 1,4 5,5 5,0 6,0          16,50 23,10 45,90 45,90 5. 



201C 1 1,5 6,0 6,5 6,5          19,00 28,50 74,40 74,40 3. 
301C 1 1,6 4,0 4,0 4,5          12,50 20,00 94,40 94,40 5. 
103C 1 1,6 5,5 5,0 5,5          16,00 25,60 120,00 120,00 5. 
402C 1 1,6 4,5 4,0 4,0          12,50 20,00 140,00 140,00  
 4,8 5,3 5,1 5,5               
5. Minttu Hupponen,    
101C 1 1,2 5,5 5,0 5,5          16,00 19,20 19,20 19,20 8. 
401C 1 1,4 6,0 5,5 5,0          16,50 23,10 42,30 42,30 8. 
201C 1 1,5 5,0 5,0 6,0          16,00 24,00 66,30 66,30 8. 
301C 1 1,6 4,0 5,0 4,5          13,50 21,60 87,90 87,90 8. 
103C 1 1,6 5,0 6,0 6,0          17,00 27,20 115,10 115,10 7. 
402C 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 4,5          14,50 23,20 138,30 138,30  
 4,8 5,1 5,3 5,3               
6. Joonas Haapaniemi   
101C 1 1,2 6,0 6,0 6,0          18,00 21,60 21,60 21,60 5. 
201A 1 1,7 4,5 5,0 4,0          13,50 22,95 44,55 44,55 7. 
5411C 1 1,6 4,5 5,0 5,0          14,50 23,20 67,75 67,75 6. 
103C 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,5          15,50 24,80 92,55 92,55 6. 
401C 1 1,4 6,0 6,0 5,0          17,00 23,80 116,35 116,35 6. 
5211A 1 1,8 4,5 3,5 3,5          11,50 20,70 137,05 137,05  
 4,8 5,1 5,1 4,8               
7. Eerika Häggqvist   
101C 1 1,2 6,5 6,0 5,5          18,00 21,60 21,60 21,60 5. 
401B 1 1,5 6,0 5,0 4,5          15,50 23,25 44,85 44,85 6. 
201C 1 1,5 5,0 5,0 4,5          14,50 21,75 66,60 66,60 7. 
103C 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,0          15,00 24,00 90,60 90,60 7. 
402C 1 1,6 4,5 5,0 4,0          13,50 21,60 112,20 112,20 8. 
202C 1 1,5 5,0 4,5 5,0          14,50 21,75 133,95 133,95  
 4,7 5,3 5,1 4,8               
8. Sinna Karvinen   
101B 1 1,3 6,0 7,0 5,5          18,50 24,05 24,05 24,05 2. 
401C 1 1,4 5,5 5,5 5,5          16,50 23,10 47,15 47,15 3. 
201B 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 4,5          14,50 23,20 70,35 70,35 5. 
301C 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,5          15,50 24,80 95,15 95,15 4. 
103C 1 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,0          16,00 25,60 120,75 120,75 4. 
402C 1 1,6 3,5 2,0 2,5          8,00 12,80 133,55 133,55  
 4,8 5,1 5,0 4,8               
9. Essi Waris   
101C 1 1,2 5,0 4,5 4,5          14,00 16,80 16,80 16,80 9. 
401C 1 1,4 6,0 5,5 4,5          16,00 22,40 39,20 39,20 9. 
201C 1 1,5 5,0 5,5 5,5          16,00 24,00 63,20 63,20 9. 



301C 1 1,6 3,5 3,5 3,5          10,50 16,80 80,00 80,00 9. 
103C 1 1,6 4,5 5,0 5,0          14,50 23,20 103,20 103,20 9. 
402C 1 1,6 6,0 5,5 5,5          17,00 27,20 130,40 130,40  
 4,8 5,0 4,9 4,8               

Temppumerkki 

Mona Hirschovits, ,  
                 Ella Lindholm, ,  
                 Waltteri Myöhänen,  
                 Neela Pylkkänen, ,  
                 Elma Tennilä, ,  
                 Inka Turpeinen 
                 

Rautamerkki, laudat 

1. Emmalina Piitulainen,  
100A 1 1,0 6,5 6,0 5,5          18,00 18,00 18,00 18,00 2. 
200A 1 1,0 6,5 7,0 6,5          20,00 20,00 38,00 38,00 1. 
101A 1 1,0 7,0 7,0 6,0          20,00 20,00 58,00 58,00  
  6,7 6,7 6,0               
2. Janika Juho,    
100A 1 1,0 5,0 5,0 5,0          15,00 15,00 15,00 15,00 14. 
200A 1 1,0 7,0 7,0 6,5          20,50 20,50 35,50 35,50 3. 
101A 1 1,0 6,0 6,0 6,0          18,00 18,00 53,50 53,50  
  6,0 6,0 5,8               
2. Iida Tahvanainen,    
100A 1 1,0 6,0 6,0 5,5          17,50 17,50 17,50 17,50 5. 
200A 1 1,0 6,0 6,0 5,5          17,50 17,50 35,00 35,00 4. 
101A 1 1,0 6,5 6,0 6,0          18,50 18,50 53,50 53,50  
  6,2 6,0 5,7               
4. Casper Kettunen,   
100A 1 1,0 6,0 6,0 6,0          18,00 18,00 18,00 18,00 2. 
200A 1 1,0 6,0 6,0 6,0          18,00 18,00 36,00 36,00 2. 
101A 1 1,0 5,5 5,0 5,5          16,00 16,00 52,00 52,00  
  5,8 5,7 5,8               
5. Lasse Vehniäinen,   
100A 1 1,0 5,0 5,0 5,5          15,50 15,50 15,50 15,50 10. 
200A 1 1,0 6,0 6,5 6,5          19,00 19,00 34,50 34,50 6. 
101A 1 1,0 5,5 5,0 6,0          16,50 16,50 51,00 51,00  



  5,5 5,5 6,0               
6. Sara Laukkanen, ,   
100A 1 1,0 6,0 6,0 5,5          17,50 17,50 17,50 17,50 5. 
200A 1 1,0 6,0 5,5 6,0          17,50 17,50 35,00 35,00 4. 
101A 1 1,0 4,5 4,5 5,0          14,00 14,00 49,00 49,00  
  5,5 5,3 5,5               
6. Nona Wallasvaara   
100A 1 1,0 6,0 6,5 5,5          18,00 18,00 18,00 18,00 2. 
200A 1 1,0 5,5 5,0 5,0          15,50 15,50 33,50 33,50 8. 
101A 1 1,0 4,5 5,5 5,5          15,50 15,50 49,00 49,00  
  5,3 5,7 5,3               
8. Emilia Ylikojola, ,   
100A 1 1,0 6,0 6,0 5,5          17,50 17,50 17,50 17,50 5. 
200A 1 1,0 5,0 5,0 5,5          15,50 15,50 33,00 33,00 9. 
101A 1 1,0 5,0 5,0 5,0          15,00 15,00 48,00 48,00  
  5,3 5,3 5,3               
8. Ada Huolman, ,   
100A 1 1,0 5,5 5,5 5,5          16,50 16,50 16,50 16,50 8. 
200A 1 1,0 5,5 5,0 4,5          15,00 15,00 31,50 31,50 10. 
101A 1 1,0 5,5 5,5 5,5          16,50 16,50 48,00 48,00  
  5,5 5,3 5,2               
10. Teresa Niikko,    
100A 1 1,0 5,0 5,0 5,5          15,50 15,50 15,50 15,50 10. 
200A 1 1,0 4,5 5,0 5,5          15,00 15,00 30,50 30,50 12. 
101A 1 1,0 5,5 5,5 5,5          16,50 16,50 47,00 47,00  
  5,0 5,2 5,5               
11. Oona Timonen, ,   
100A 1 1,0 6,5 6,5 6,0          19,00 19,00 19,00 19,00 1. 
200A 1 1,0 5,0 5,0 5,0          15,00 15,00 34,00 34,00 7. 
101A 1 1,0 4,0 4,5 4,0          12,50 12,50 46,50 46,50  
  5,2 5,3 5,0               
12. Sofi Rouhiainen,   
100A 1 1,0 5,0 5,0 5,5          15,50 15,50 15,50 15,50 10. 
200A 1 1,0 5,5 5,5 5,0          16,00 16,00 31,50 31,50 10. 
101A 1 1,0 4,5 5,0 4,0          13,50 13,50 45,00 45,00  
  5,0 5,2 4,8               
13. Emma Järvinen,    
100A 1 1,0 5,0 4,5 5,0          14,50 14,50 14,50 14,50 15. 
200A 1 1,0 5,5 5,5 5,0          16,00 16,00 30,50 30,50 12. 
101A 1 1,0 4,5 4,5 4,5          13,50 13,50 44,00 44,00  
  5,0 4,8 4,8               



14. Noora Huttunen,    
100A 1 1,0 4,5 4,5 5,0          14,00 14,00 14,00 14,00 16. 
200A 1 1,0 4,5 5,5 5,0          15,00 15,00 29,00 29,00 14. 
101A 1 1,0 4,5 5,0 4,5          14,00 14,00 43,00 43,00  
  4,5 5,0 4,8               
15. Lauren Lehtovuori,    
100A 1 1,0 4,0 4,0 4,5          12,50 12,50 12,50 12,50 18. 
200A 1 1,0 5,5 5,0 5,0          15,50 15,50 28,00 28,00 15. 
101A 1 1,0 4,5 4,5 5,0          14,00 14,00 42,00 42,00  
  4,7 4,5 4,8               
16. Mikko Liski   
100A 1 1,0 6,0 5,0 5,0          16,00 16,00 16,00 16,00 9. 
200A 1 1,0 3,0 3,0 4,0          10,00 10,00 26,00 26,00 16. 
101A 1 1,0 5,5 4,5 5,5          15,50 15,50 41,50 41,50  
  4,8 4,2 4,8               
17. Luka Auru,    
100A 1 1,0 4,5 4,5 4,5          13,50 13,50 13,50 13,50 17. 
200A 1 1,0 4,0 4,0 4,5          12,50 12,50 26,00 26,00 16. 
101A 1 1,0 5,0 4,5 4,5          14,00 14,00 40,00 40,00  
  4,5 4,3 4,5               
18. Aapo Väisänen, ,    
100A 1 1,0 5,5 5,0 5,0          15,50 15,50 15,50 15,50 10. 
200A 1 1,0 3,5 3,5 3,5          10,50 10,50 26,00 26,00 16. 
101A 1 1,0 4,0 4,0 4,0          12,00 12,00 38,00 38,00  
  4,3 4,2 4,2               

Rautamerkki,  kerrokset 

1. Iina Aho,  
100A 1 1,0 6,5 7,0 6,0          19,50 19,50 19,50 19,50 1. 
200A 1 1,0 6,5 7,0 6,5          20,00 20,00 39,50 39,50 1. 
101A 1 1,0 5,5 4,5 4,5          14,50 14,50 54,00 54,00  
  6,2 6,2 5,7               
2. Livia Käck,    
100A 1 1,0 6,0 6,5 6,0          18,50 18,50 18,50 18,50 2. 
200A 1 1,0 6,5 5,5 6,0          18,00 18,00 36,50 36,50 4. 
101A 1 1,0 5,5 5,0 5,0          15,50 15,50 52,00 52,00  
  6,0 5,7 5,7               
3. Viivi Tujula,    
100A 1 1,0 6,0 6,0 5,5          17,50 17,50 17,50 17,50 4. 
200A 1 1,0 6,5 5,5 5,5          17,50 17,50 35,00 35,00 5. 



101A 1 1,0 5,5 5,0 5,5          16,00 16,00 51,00 51,00  
  6,0 5,5 5,5               
3. Anni Majoinen,    
100A 1 1,0 6,0 5,5 5,5          17,00 17,00 17,00 17,00 7. 
200A 1 1,0 7,0 7,0 6,5          20,50 20,50 37,50 37,50 2. 
101A 1 1,0 4,5 4,5 4,5          13,50 13,50 51,00 51,00  
  5,8 5,7 5,5               
5. Erin Söderström   
100A 1 1,0 6,0 6,0 5,5          17,50 17,50 17,50 17,50 4. 
200A 1 1,0 6,5 6,5 6,5          19,50 19,50 37,00 37,00 3. 
101A 1 1,0 4,5 4,5 4,5          13,50 13,50 50,50 50,50  
  5,7 5,7 5,5               
6. Meeri Manninen   
100A 1 1,0 5,0 5,0 5,0          15,00 15,00 15,00 15,00 14. 
200A 1 1,0 7,0 6,5 6,0          19,50 19,50 34,50 34,50 7. 
101A 1 1,0 5,0 5,0 5,5          15,50 15,50 50,00 50,00  
  5,7 5,5 5,5               
7. Oona Tanttu   
100A 1 1,0 5,5 5,5 5,5          16,50 16,50 16,50 16,50 8. 
